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Appropriations for General Government Services.
CLASS I.—PUBLIC DEPARTMENTS—continued.

Item. is 1;18 7-78.

i £ 8. d. £ 8. d.
LUNATIC ASYLUMS—continued.
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VOTE No. 10—continued.
Bunedin—Resident Medical Officer

Superintendent
Clerk and Storekeeper
Matron
12 Male Attendants
G Female Attendants
Laundress
Kitchen Maid at £50,Laundry Maid at £40
Eations, Fuel, and Light
Bedding and Clothing
Stores and Medical Comforts

300
400
150
100

1,180
300

50
90

2,800
480
540

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

n n

Contingencies

6,390

2,000

6,390 00 0

0 0

0

74 2,000 0 0

Total Vote No. 10 ... - 32,481 17 0

CHARITABLE.

VOTE No. 11.
Grant in Aid to Hospitals and Charitable In-

stitutions ... i50,000 0 050,000 0 0

Total—Vote No. 11 ... - 50,000 0 0

TOTAL OF CLASS I. ... £204, ,44 12 0
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