Appropriations for General Government Services.

CLASS I.—PUBLIC DEPARTMENTS—continued.

Item.			1877–78.					
	LUNATIC ASYLUMS—continue	d	£	8.	d.	£	8.	d.
	VOTE No. 10—continued. Dunedin—							
63	Doublant Madical Officer		300	0	o			
64	Superintendent .	•	400		ŏ			
65	Clerk and Storekeeper .	:	150	ŏ	ŏ			
66	Matron	::	100	ŏ	ŏ			
67	19 Mala Attandanta		1,180	-	0			
6 8	6 Female Attendants .		300	0	0			
69	Laundress .		50	0	0			
70	Kitchen Maid at £50, Laundry Maid at £40)	90	0	0			
71	Rations, Fuel, and Light .		2,800	0	0			
72	Bedding and Clothing .		480	0	0			
73	Stores and Medical Comforts .		540	0	0			
			6,390	0	0			
74	Contingencies .		2,000	0	0			
	TOTAL VOTE No. 10				_	32,481	17	0
	CHARITABLE.							
1	VOTE No. 11. Grant in Aid to Hospitals and Charitable I stitutions	n- 	50,000	0	0			
	Total—Vote No. 11					50,000	0	0

•••

TOTAL OF CLASS I.

... £204,444 12 0